
Compatible with Amazon Alexa & Google Assistant

EN Smart Indoor Pan Tilt Wi-Fi Camera
FR Caméra Wi-Fi Pan Tilt intérieure intelligente
NL Slimme Binnen PanKantelen wifi-camera
ES Cámara inteligente Wi-Fi Pan Tilt para interiores
PT Câmera Wi-Fi inteligente Pan Tilt
DE Intelligente Pan Tilt WLAN-Innenkamera
IT   Telecamera Wi-Fi Smart Pan Tilt per interni
RU Умная крытая камера Wi-Fi Pan Tilt
TU  Akıllı Kapalı Pan Tilt Wi-Fi Kamera
JP  スマート屋内パンチルトWi-Fiカメラ  
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Sensor type

Min. brightness

Resolution

Lens

Shutter 

Infrared

Infrared distance

Pan/Tilt

Video compression

Bit rate

Max resolution

Framerate

Picture settings

Storage

Audio

Protocols

WiFi standard

Frequency

Bandwidth

WiFi encryption

Security

Working temperature

Power

Consumption 

Size(mm)

1/3" CMOS

Color 0.1Lux@F2.0

Black and white 0.01Lux@F2.0

3 Mega pixels

3.6 mm F2.0

1/15-1/10,000 per second

High power LED with ICR

10 meters

0°~350°/-20°~90°
H.264

32Kbps - 2Mbps

2304 x 1296

1-25 per second

Support HD/SD; support flip

SD card (Max 256GB)

Two-way audio

HTTP, DHCP, DNS, RTSP

IEEE802.11b/g/n

2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

20/40MHz

WPA-PSK/WPA2-PSK

AES128

-20℃~50℃
DC5V,1A

4.5W MAX

59x70x102

EN



Model

Input voltage

Input frequency

Output voltage

Output current

Output power

Efficiency

No-load consumption

TPA-67F050100VU01

100-240Vac

50-60Hz

+5Vdc

1A

5W

73,62%

<0.1W

EN
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Type de capteur
Min. luminosité

Résolution
Lentille
Obturateur
Infrarouge
Distance infrarouge
Panoramique/Inclinaison
Compression de vidéo
Débit binaire
Résolution maximale
Fréquence d'images
Paramètres d'image
Stockage
l'audio
Protocoles
Norme Wi-Fi
La fréquence
Bande passante
Cryptage Wi-Fi
Sécurité
Température de fonctionnement

Pouvoir
Consommation
Taille (mm) 

CMOS 1/3"
Couleur 0.1Lux@F2.0
Noir et blanc 0.01Lux@F2.0
3 mégapixels
3,6 mm F2.0
1/15-1/10 000 par seconde
LED haute puissance avec ICR
10 mètres
0°~350°/-20°~90°
H.264
32Kbps - 2Mbps
2304 x 1296
1-25 par seconde
Prise en charge HD/SD ; support flip

Carte SD (maximum 256 Go)
Audio bidirectionnel
HTTP, DHCP, DNS, RTSP
IEEE802.11b/g/n
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
20/40MHz
WPA-PSK/WPA2-PSK
AES128
-20℃~50℃
DC5V, 1A
4,5 W MAX
59x70x102 

FR



FR

Modèle

Tension d'entrée

Fréquence d'entrée

Tension de sortie

Courant de sortie

Puissance de sortie

Efficacité

Consommation à vide 

TPA-67F050100VU01

100-240Vac

50-60Hz

+5Vcc

1A

5W

73,62 %

<0.1W 

FR
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Sensortype:

Min. helderheid

Oplossing

Lens

Luik

Infrarood

Infrarood afstand

Pan/Tilt

Video compressie

Bitsnelheid

Maximale resolutie

Frame rate

Beeldinstellingen

Opslag

Audio

Protocollen

WiFi-standaard

Frequentie

Bandbreedte

WiFi-codering

Veiligheid

Werktemperatuur

Stroom

Consumptie

Grootte (mm) 

1/3" CMOS

Kleur 0.1Lux@F2.0

Zwart en wit 0.01Lux@F2.0

3 megapixels

3,6 mm F2.0

1/15-1/10.000 per seconde

Krachtige LED met ICR

10 meter

0°~350°/-20°~90°

H.264

32 Kbps - 2 Mbps

2304 x 1296

1-25 per seconde
Ondersteuning HD/SD; ondersteuning flip

SD-kaart (Max 256GB)

Tweerichtingsaudio

HTTP, DHCP, DNS, RTSP

IEEE802.11b/g/n

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

20/40MHz

WPA-PSK/WPA2-PSK

AES128

-20℃~50℃

DC5V, 1A

4,5 W MAX

59x70x102 

NL
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Model

Ingangsspanning

Ingangsfrequentie:

Uitgangsspanning

Uitgangsstroom:

Uitgangsvermogen:

efficiëntie

Onbelast verbruik 

TPA-67F050100VU01

100-240Vac

50-60Hz

+5Vdc

1A

5W

73,62%

<0.1W 

NL
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Tipo de sensor

Min. brillo

Resolución

Lente

Obturador

Infrarrojo

Distancia infrarroja

Pan Tilt

Compresión de video

Tasa de bits

Resolución máxima

Cuadros por segundo

Configuraciones de imagen

Almacenamiento

Audio

Protocolos

Estándar WiFi

Frecuencia

Banda ancha

Cifrado WiFi

Seguridad

Temperatura de trabajo

Poder

Consumo

Tamaño (mm) 

CMOS de 1/3 "

Color 0.1Lux@F2.0

Blanco y negro 0.01Lux@F2.0

3 megapíxeles

3,6 mm F2,0

1 / 15-1 / 10,000 por segundo

LED de alta potencia con ICR

10 metros

0 ° ~ 350 ° / -20 ° ~ 90 °

H.264

32 Kbps - 2 Mbps

2304 x 1296

1-25 por segundo

Soporta HD / SD; apoyo flip

Tarjeta SD (Max 256GB)

Audio bidireccional

HTTP, DHCP, DNS, RTSP

IEEE802.11b / g / n

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

20/40 MHz

WPA-PSK / WPA2-PSK

AES128

-20 ℃ ~ 50 ℃

DC5V, 1A

4.5W MÁX.

59x70x102 

ES



ES

Modelo

Voltaje de entrada

Frecuencia de entrada

Tensión de salida

Corriente de salida

Potencia de salida

Eficiencia

Consumo sin carga 

TPA-67F050100VU01

100-240Vac

50-60 Hz

+ 5Vdc

1A

5W

73,62%

<0,1 W 

ES
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Tipo de sensor

Min. brilho

Resolução

Lente

Obturador

Infravermelho

Distância infravermelha

Pan / Tilt

Compressão de vídeo

Taxa de bits

Resolução máxima

Taxa de quadros

Configurações de imagem

Armazenar

Áudio

Protocolos

Padrão WiFi

Frequência

Largura de banda

Criptografia WiFi

Segurança

Temperatura de trabalho

Poder

Consumo

Tamanho (mm) 

CMOS de 1/3 "

Cor 0.1Lux@F2.0

Blanco y negro 0.01Lux@F2.0

3 megapíxeles

3,6 mm F2,0

1 / 15-1 / 10.000 por segundo

LED de alta potência com ICR

10 metros

0 ° ~ 350 ° / -20 ° ~ 90 °

H.264

32 Kbps - 2 Mbps

2304 x 1296

1-25 por segundo

Soporta HD / SD; apoyo flip

Tarjeta SD (máximo de 256 GB)

Áudio bidireccional

HTTP, DHCP, DNS, RTSP

IEEE802.11b / g / n

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

20/40 MHz

WPA-PSK / WPA2-PSK

AES128

-20 ℃ ~ 50 ℃

DC5V, 1A

4.5W MÁX.

59x70x102  

PT
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Modelo

Tensão de entrada

Frequência de entrada

Voltagem de saída

Corrente de saída

Potência de saída

Eficiência

Consumo sem carga 

TPA-67F050100VU01

100-240Vac

50-60Hz

+ 5Vdc

1A

5W

73,62%

<0,1 W 

PT
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Sensorart
Mindest. Helligkeit

Auflösung
Linse
Verschluss
Infrarot
Infrarot-Entfernung
Schwenken/Neigen
Video-Kompression
Bitrate
Maximale Auflösung
Bildrate
Bildeinstellungen
Lagerung
Audio
Protokolle
WLAN-Standard
Frequenz
Bandbreite
WLAN-Verschlüsselung
Sicherheit
Arbeitstemperatur
Leistung
Verbrauch
Größe (mm)

CMOS de 1/3"
Farbe 0.1Lux@F2.0
Blanco und Negro 0.01Lux@F2.0
3 Megapixel
3,6 mm F2,0
1 / 15-1 / 10.000 von Segundo
LED de alta potencia con ICR
10 U-Bahnen
0 ° ~ 350 ° / -20 ° ~ 90 °
H.264
32 Kbit/s - 2 Mbit/s
2304 x 1296
1-25 pro Segundo
Soporta HD / SD; Apoyo Flip
Tarjeta-SD (max. 256 GB)
Audio bidirektional
HTTP, DHCP, DNS, RTSP
IEEE802.11b/g/n
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
20/40 MHz
WPA-PSK / WPA2-PSK
AES128
-20 ℃ ~ 50 ℃
DC5V, 1A
4.5W MÁX.
59x70x102

DE
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Modell

Eingangsspannung

Eingangsfrequenz

Ausgangsspannung

Ausgangsstrom

Ausgangsleistung

Effizienz

Leerlaufverbrauch

TPA-67F050100VU01

100-240Vac

50-60Hz

+5Vdc

1A

5W

73,62%

<0,1 W 

DE
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Tipo di sensore
min. luminosità

Risoluzione
lente
otturatore
Infrarossi
Distanza infrarossi
Panoramica/inclinazione
Compressione video
Velocità in bit
Risoluzione massima
Frequenza dei fotogrammi
Impostazioni immagine
Conservazione
Audio
Protocolli
Standard Wi-Fi
Frequenza
Larghezza di banda
Crittografia Wi-Fi
Sicurezza
Temperatura di lavoro
Potenza
Consumo
Dimensione (millimetro)

CMOS da 1/3 "
Colore 0.1Lux@F2.0
Bianco e nero 0.01Lux@F2.0
3 megapixel
3,6 mm F2,0
1 / 15-1 / 10.000 per secondo
LED ad alta potenza con ICR
10 metro
0 ° ~ 350 ° / -20° ~ 90 °
H.264
32 Kbps - 2 Mbps
2304 x 1296
1-25 per secondo
Supporta HD/SD; apoyo capovolgere

SD Tarjeta (massimo 256 GB)
Audio bidirezionale
HTTP, DHCP, DNS, RTSP
IEEE802.11b/g/n
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
20/40 MHz
WPA-PSK / WPA2-PSK
AES128
-20 ~ 50
DC5V, 1A
4.5W MÁX.
59x70x102

IT



Modello

Tensione di ingresso

Frequenza di ingresso

Tensione di uscita

Corrente di uscita

Potenza di uscita

Efficienza

Consumo a vuoto

TPA-67F050100VU01

100-240Vac

50-60Hz

+5Vdc

1A

5W

73,62%

<0.1W 

IT
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Тип датчика

Мин. яркость

Разрешение

Линза

Затвор

Инфракрасный

Инфракрасное расстояние

Панорамирование / наклон

Сжатие видео

Битрейт

Максимальное разрешение

Частота кадров

Настройки изображения

Место хранения

Аудио

Протоколы

Стандарт Wi-Fi

Частота

Пропускная способность

Шифрование WiFi

Безопасность

Рабочая температура

Мощность

Потребление

Размер (мм)

CCMOS де 1/3 "

Цвет 0.1Lux@F2.0

Blanco y Negro 0.01Lux@F2.0

3 мегапикселя

3,6 мм F2,0

1 / 15–1 / 10,000 на второй день

Светодиод высокой мощности с ICR

10 метро

0 ° ~ 350 ° / -20 ° ~ 90 °

H.264

32 Кбит / с - 2 Мбит / с

2304 х 1296

1-25 por segundo

Сопорта HD / SD; апойо флип

Tarjeta SD (макс. 256 ГБ)

Двунаправленное аудио

HTTP, DHCP, DNS, RTSP

IEEE802.11b / g / n

2,4 ГГц - 2,4835 ГГц

20/40 МГц

WPA-PSK / WPA2-PSK

AES128

-20 ℃ ~ 50 ℃

DC5V, 1A

4,5 Вт МАКС.

59x70x102

RU



Модель

Входное напряжение

Входная частота

Выходное напряжение

Выходной ток

Выходная мощность

Эффективность

Потребление без нагрузки

TPA-67F050100VU01

100-240 В переменного тока

50-60 Гц

+ 5В постоянного тока

1А

5 Вт

73,62%

<0,1 Вт 

RU
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Sensör tipi

Min. parlaklık

Çözünürlük

Lens

deklanşör

Kızılötesi

Kızılötesi mesafe

Kaydırma/Eğim

Video sıkıştırma

bit hızı

Maksimum çözünürlük

Kare hızı

Resim ayarları

Depolamak

Ses

protokoller

WiFi standardı

Sıklık

Bant genişliği

WiFi şifreleme

Güvenlik

Çalışma sıcaklığı

Güç

Tüketim

Boyut (mm)

CMOS 1/3"

Renk 0.1Lux@F2.0

Beyaz ve siyah 0.01Lux@F2.0

3 megapiksel

3,6 mm F2,0

1 / 15-1 / 10.000 por segundo

LED de alta potencia con ICR

10 metro

0 ° ~ 350 ° / -20 ° ~ 90 °

H.264

32 Kb/sn - 2 Mb/sn

2304 x 1296

1-25 por segundo

Soporta HD / SD; apoyo çevirme

Tarjeta SD (Maks 256 GB)

Ses iki yönlü

HTTP, DHCP, DNS, RTSP

IEEE802.11b / g / n

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

20/40 MHz

WPA-PSK / WPA2-PSK

AES128

-20 ℃ ~ 50 ℃

DC5V, 1A

4.5W MAKS.

59x70x102

TU
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modeli

Giriş gerilimi

giriş frekansı

çıkış voltajı

çıkış akımı

Çıkış gücü

Yeterlik

Yüksüz tüketim

TPA-67F050100VU01

100-240Vac

50-60Hz

+5Vdc

1 A

5W

%73,62

<0.1W 

TU



取扱説明書
1.パッケージ内容

2.製品説明

3.カメラを構成

4.法的通知

1.パッケージ内容

ACアダプター X1

カメラ X1 ネジ X3
USB電源

ケーブル X1

取扱説明書 X1

2.製品説明

JP

1.LED インジケーター

2.マイクロホン

3.マイクロSDカードスロット

4.リセットボタン

5.DC5V USB ポート

ブラケットX1



赤いライトが点滅（緩い）

赤いライトの点滅（速い）

青いライトが長く明るい

青いライトが点滅

説明
デバイスをリセットするには、リセットボタンを5秒間押し続け

てください。

操作が完了すると、カメラからビープ音が鳴ります。

構成中

WiFiネットワークを検索している

カメラはWiFiに接続された

APモード

手順1  アダプターに接続するによってカメラの電源が入る。

手順2  スマートフォンをWi-Fiネットワークに接続する。

手順3  デバイスに応じて、App StoreまたはGoogle Playから

          Arentiアプリをダウンロード。

手順4  Arentiアプリを起動し、最初の使用にサインアップする。

手順5  以下の手順に従ってカメラを追加し、そして画面の指示

          に従う。

3.カメラを構成

JP



JP
ご注意
• 複数のカメラがある場合は、手順5をもう一度実行して、デバイ

  スを1つずつ追加してください。

• Wi-Fiネットワークを変更するには、カメラを出荷時の設定に

   戻し、手順5に従ってカメラを追加してください。

センサー種類
最小輝度

カメラ画素
レンズ
シャッター
赤外線
赤外線距離
パン/チルト
圧縮形式
ビットレート
最大解像度
フレームレート
画像設定
保存
オーディオ
プロトコル
WiFi規格
周波数
帯域幅
WiFi暗号化
セキュリティ
動作温度
電源
パワー
サイズ(mm)

1/2.7" CMOS
彩色 0.01Lux@F1.2
黒白 0.001Lux@F1.2
300万
3.6mm F2.0
1/25-1/100,000毎秒
ICR付きハイパワーLED
10メートル
0°~350°/-20°~90°
H.264
32Kbps - 2Mbps
2304 x 1296
1-25毎秒
UHD/HD/SD支持；フリップ支持
Micro SDカード（最大256GB）
双方向オーディオ
HTTP,DHCP,DNS,RTSP
IEEE802.11b/g/n
2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz
20/40MHz
WPA-PSK/WPA2-PSK
AES128
-20℃~55℃
DC5V,1A
最大4.5W 
59x70x102

仕様



型番
入力電圧
入力周波数
出力電圧
出力電流
出力
効率
無負荷パワー

TPA-67F050100VU01
100-240Vac
50-60Hz
+5Vdc
1A
5W
73,62%
<0.1W

サポート

4.法的通知

www.arenti.com

シンボル

電池や故障した製品を家庭ごみと一緒に捨てないでくだ

さい。 それらが含む可能性のある危険な物質は、健康や

環境に害を及ぼす可能性があります。 あなたの小売業者

にこれらの製品を取り戻すか、市の規制に従ってゴミを

処分するようしてください。

これにより、Arentiは、無線機器タイプ「Dome 1」

が指令2014/53 / EUに準拠していることを宣言します。

EU適合宣言の完全なテストは、次のインターネットア

ドレスで入手できます。http://www.arenti.com

屋内用だけ

JP

直流（DC）



FCC Statement
This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a 
Class B digital device, pursuant to part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are 
designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a 
residential installation. This equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio 
frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the 
instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. 
However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular 
installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or 
television reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off 
and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or 
more of the following measures: 
—Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
—Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver. 
—Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to 
    which the receiver is connected. 
—Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help. 

FCC Radiation Exposure Statement
This device complies with FCC radiation exposure limits set forth for an 
uncontrolled environment and it also complies with Part 15 of the FCC RF 
Rules. This equipment must be installed and operated in accordance with 
provided instructions and the antenna(s) used for this transmitter must be 
installed to provide a separation distance of at least 20 cm from all persons 
and must not be co-located or operating in conjunction with any other 
antenna or transmitter. End-users and installers must be provide with 
antenna installation instructions and consider removing the no-collocation 
statement.

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.  Operation is subject to 
the following two conditions:  (1) this device may not cause harmful 
interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, 
including interference that may cause undesired operation.

Caution!  
Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party 
responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to operate the 
equipment.
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